D
ata C
enter S
w
itch
AS5912-54X
Bare-Metal Hardware
Product Overview

 TEL: +1 (949)-336-6801
 20 Mason Irvine, CA 92618
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET4201-RJ45 1000BASE-T Copper SFP transceiver
ET4202-SX 1 Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1 Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET5402-SR 10 Gigabit SFP+, 850 nm Multimode, 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR Compliance, 300 m, LC port
ET5402-LR 10 Gigabit SFP+, 1310 nm Singlemode, 802.3ae 10GBASE-LR compliance, 10 km, LC port
ET5402-DAC-1M 10 Gigabit SFP+ DAC 1 m cable
ET5402-DAC-3M 10 Gigabit SFP+ DAC 3 m cable
ET5402-DAC-5M 10 Gigabit SFP+ DAC 5 m cable
ET5402-AOC-3M 10 Gigabit SFP+ AOC 3 m cable
ET5402-AOC-5M 10 Gigabit SFP+ AOC 5 m cable
ET5402-AOC-7M 10 Gigabit SFP+ AOC 7 m cable
ET5402-AOC-10M 10 Gigabit SFP+ AOC 10 m cable
ET6402-40DAC-1M 40 G to 40 G DAC cable, QSFP+ DAC cable, 1 m
ET6402-40DAC-3M 40 G to 40 G DAC cable, QSFP+ DAC cable, 3 m
ET6402-40DAC-5M 40 G to 40 G DAC cable, QSFP+ DAC cable, 5 m
ET6402-10DAC-1M 40 G to 4 10 G DAC cable, QSFP+ DAC- 4*SFP+DAC Cable, 1 m
ET6402-10DAC-3M 40 G to 4 10 G DAC cable, QSFP+ DAC- 4*SFP+DAC Cable, 3 m
ET6402-10DAC-5M 40 G to 4 10 G DAC cable, QSFP+ DAC- 4*SFP+DAC Cable, 5 m
ET6402-10DAC-7M 40 G to 4 10 G DAC cable, QSFP+ DAC- 4*SFP+DAC Cable, 7 m
ET6402-10DAC-10M 40 G to 4 10 G DAC cable, QSFP+ DAC- 4*SFP+DAC Cable, 10 m
ET6402-10DAC-15M 40 G to 4 10 G DAC cable, QSFP+ DAC- 4*SFP+DAC Cable, 15 m
ET6402-40AOC-3M 40 G to 40 G AOC cable, QSFP+ AOC cable, 3 m
ET6402-40AOC-5M 40 G to 40 G AOC cable, QSFP+ AOC cable, 5 m
ET6402-40AOC-7M 40 G to 40 G AOC cable, QSFP+ AOC cable, 7 m
ET6402-40AOC-10M 40 G to 40 G AOC cable, QSFP+ AOC cable, 10 m
ET6402-40AOC-15M 40 G to 40 G AOC cable, QSFP+ AOC cable, 15 m
ET6402-40AOC-30M 40 G to 40 G AOC cable, QSFP+ AOC cable, 30 m
ET6401-LR4 40 G QSFP+ long range transceiver
ET6401-SR4 40 G QSFP+ short range transceiver
FTLC9551REPM 100 Gbps short range transceiver, 100GBASE-SR4
CXN2104 100 Gbps short range transceiver, 100GBASE-SR4
FTLC1151RDPL 100 Gbps long range transceiver, 100GBASE-LR4
FCBN425QE1C0x (x means 3/5/7/10/15/30) 100 Gbps to 100 Gbps AOC cable with xM 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28